## P18000018471

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:  Showing Holder  Adviscolor  Cap Manue.						





300312844143

05/02/18--01016--002 \*\*80.00

05/14/18--01004--001 \*\*10.00

ĭ

SACRAMAN II FALLED

Mhyrill

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations							
SHE	ECT: BIG D CONCRETE CUTTING AN	ND CORE DRILLING INC.						
SODS.	Name of Surviving Party							
The er	nclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.						
Please	return all correspondence concerning t	his matter to:						
SHER	RY HAZARD							
	Contact Person							
BIG D	CONCRETE CUTTING AND CORE DR	ILLING INC.						
	Firm/Company							
135 PI	NE STREET							
	Address							
GENE	EVA, FLORIDA 32732							
	City, State and Zip Co	ode						
BIGDO	CONCRETECUTTING@AOL.COM							
	E-mail address: (to be used for future	annual report notification)						
For fu	orther information concerning this matte	π, please call:						
SHER	RY HAZARD	at (407-494-9433)						
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number						
×	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00							
STREET ADDRESS:		MAILING ADDRESS:						
	dment Section	Amendment Section						
	on of Corporations	Division of Corporations						
	n Building	P. O. Box 6327						
	Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, FL 32314						
Tallah	assee, FL 32301							

CR2E080 (2/14)



May 4, 2018

SHERRY HAZARD BIG D CONCRETE CUTTING & CORE 135 PINE STREET GENEVA, FL 32732

SUBJECT: BIG D CONCRETE CUTTING & CORE DRILLING INC

Ref. Number: P18000018471

We have received your document for BIG D CONCRETE CUTTING & CORE DRILLING INC and your check(s) totaling \$80.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The fee to file the document is \$35.00 for the corporation, \$25.00 for the limited liability company and \$30 for the certified copy.

There is a balance due of \$10.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 718A00009314

18 MAY II AM II:

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
135 ALL PRO PROPERTIES LLC	SEMINOLE COUNTY FL	LLC
BIG D CONCRETE CUTTING & COPE  Dr: 11ing INC	SEMINOLE COUNTY FL	INC
SECOND TI		
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity typ  Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
BIG D CONCRETE CUTTING & COTC	SEMINOLE COUNTY FL	INC.
Drilling INC		

**THIRD:** The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).



<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the bo	oxes that ap	ply to surviving en	tity: (if applicable)	· '					
☑ .	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.									
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.									
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.									
0	This entity is a foreign entity the mailing address to which the de Florida Statutes is:									
	1: This entity agrees to pay any r 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F		ith appraisal rights	the amount, to whi	ch members are entitl	ed under				
	1: If other than the date of filing fer the date this document is file				cannot be prior to not	more than 90				
as the o	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each Par	Departmen								
Name (	of Entity/Organization:		Signature(s):		Typed or Printed Name of Individual					
	- All Pro Propertie	es LLC	_ //	Sand						
Big	D Concrete Cutting Core brilling				DAV; D G	B. HAZAra				
Согрог	rations:		n, Vice Chairman, lectors selected, sig							
Genera	ıl partnerships:	1 0	of a general partne							
	Limited Partnerships:	Signature	s of all general par	tners						
	lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	_	of a general partner of an authorized p							
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Con	npany:	\$25.00	For each Corp	oration:	\$35.00				
	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50		eral Partnership:	\$25.00				
	For each Other Business Entity	<i>r</i> :	\$25.00	<b>Certified Cor</b>	-	\$30.00				